2005-2006
Mike Adkins (Vicki) 2016-2017
728 Rosinante
El Paso, TX 79922
H: (915) 581-6480
W: (915) 833-6604
C: (915) 479-7181

Dave Anderson(Maureen)
5012 Calle Alta NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111
C:(505) 350-6661

dsja5012@gmail.com

jmadkins@curreyadkins.com

1989-1990
1992-1993
Sonny Brown(Ann)
4834 Villa Encanto
El Paso, TX 79922
C-(915) 214-1525

Bill DeGroot(jane Rae)
2712 Bosque del Sol Ln NW
Albuquerque, NM 87120
h:(505) 890-0814

jbdegroot7 @gmail.com
sonny@sonnybrown.com

2022-2023 2002-2003
Dan Garrison(Gaye)
1070 Velvet Dr.
Bosque Farms, NM 87068
H:(505) 869-6979
C:(505) 280-3239

John Drusedum(Sharon)
3006 W Pine Lodge RD
Roswell, NM 88201
C:(575) 317-7459

jdrusedum5520@gmail.com dangaye@msn.com



2013-2014
2000-2001
Mark Glenn(Lynne)
728 Taylor Road
Las Cruces, NM 88007
C:(575) 640-3132

Randy Gleason
C:(505) 977-1947

randygleasonconsulting@gmail.com
jmarkglenn@gmail.com

2023-2024 1987-1988
Richard Haas(Susan)
1130 Sharon Circle
Las Cruces, NM 88001
c:(575) 649-9880

Neal Johnson
328 Woodland Dr
Pagosa Springs, CO 81147
C:(626) 825-5018

richard.haas5520@gmail.com nealjohnson1105@gmail.com

2009-2010
2020-2021
Dick Jones(Lorianne)
2527 Calle Delfino
Santa Fe, NM 87505
H:(505) 471-8389
C:(505) 690-4086

Sunny Kellerman(Harry)
3910 N. Blackhawk Rd.
Silver City, NM 88061
C:(575) 313-2200

_ skellerman5520@gmail.com
rjones9755@aol.com



2019-2020

2017-2018
Doreen Kelsey(Tony) Gary King(Yolanda)
PO Box 394 PO Box 40

Moriarity, NM 87035

C:(509) 499-6223 C:(505) 238-9464

dfoxkelsey@hotmail.com

gking2014@gmail.com

1996-1997 2014-2015
Lonnie Leslie(Ardeth)
620 Jeanie Dr.
Clovis, NM 88101
H:(575) 763-5779
C:(575) 760-2395

Johnny Lane(Hilda)
801 Regan
El Paso, TX 79903
H:(915) 772-6772

hjlane3541@aol.com lleslie@district5520.com

2008-2009 2007-2008
Tom Lindsay(Linda)
3490 2nd Street NW
Deming, NM 88030
C:(575) 544-7930

Jackie Morgan-Tomko(Don)
5232 La Taste
El Paso, TX 79924
C:(915) 549-9912

tnl54th@gmail.com jmorgan@whc.net



2010-2011 2021-2022
Bob Rausch(Sandy)
7625 Arroyo Del Oso NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109
C:(505) 280-8092

Tim Parker
C:(575) 317-4050

tparker5520@yahoo.com rrausch5520@gmail.com

1997-1998 2013-2014
Kit Turpen(Toni)
4935 Fairfax Dr. NW
Albuquerque, NM 88114
H:(505) 898-5299
C:(505) 228-4566

Dan Schulte(Kathleen)
3130 Mesa Verde Ln.
El Paso, TX 79904
H:(915) 755-3387

schultedks@sbcglobal.net kitturpen.5520@gmail.com

2015-2016 2011-2012
Tom Walker
1551 Libia St. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87112
C:(505) 237-0237

Bobby Wallace(Michelle)
5312 Queens Way NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109
C:(505)269-4204

ftwalker1@comcast.net bobbywallace62@gmail.com



2018-2019

Linda Woodward(John)
PO Box 803
Anthony, NM 88021
C:(575) 644-6093

lwoodward6@gmail.com



